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¬«200

¬«37

¬«57

¬«20

¬«97

¬«3

¬«27

¬«194

¬«6

¬«28

¬«41

¬«23

¬«56

¬«272

¬«31

¬«26

¬«211

¬«206

¬«135¬«5

¬«8

¬«99

¬«11

¬«1

¬«53

¬«291

¬«271

¬«54

¬«60

¬«278

¬«290

¬«902

¬«904

¬«267

¬«270

¬«87

¬«274

¬«292

¬«27

¬«8

¬«41

¬«27

¬«6

¬«8

¬«53

£¤2

£¤93

£¤195

£¤95

£¤12

£¤395

£¤395
£¤2

£¤2

£¤12

£¤95

£¤12

Gem

Vay

Bunn

Hope

Dent

Mace

Ritz

Lane

Avon

ParkTroy

Joel

Kyle

Hoyt

Midas
Sagle

Deary

Dover

Athol

Viola

Avery

Eagle

Thama

Mowry

Addie

Selle

Lacon

Adair

Santa

Emida

Falcon

Culver

Sawyer

LarsonMullan

Naples

Coolin

Harlem

Leland

Myrtle

Worley
Roland

Calder

Elmira

Broten

Helmer

Lenore

Wrenco

Onaway

Hauser

Leonia

Forell

Moscow

Pierce

Howell

Blaine

Jaypee

Bovill

Algoma

Vassar

Osburn

Dudley

Morton

Chilco

Hayden

Tensed

Duthie

Murray

Agatha

Pearson

Samuels

Granite

Cataldo

Wardner

Bayview

St. Joe

Plummer

Nordman

Genesee

Moravia

Belmont

Cabinet

Ahsahka

De Smet

Teakean

Benewah

Harvard

Wallace

Clarkia

Laclede

Sanders

Kellogg

Talache

Setters

Cardiff

Colburn

Granite

Mcarthur

Kootenai

Medimont

Prichard

Crescent

Kingston

Potlatch

Sinclair

Porthill

Copeland

Ponderay

Fernwood

Westmond

Eastport

Enaville

Edgemere

Harrison

Cornwall

Lakeview

Kendrick

Stanford

Rathdrum

Crossport

Pinehurst

Sandpoint

Cocolalla

Chatcolet

Elk River

Sunnyside

Clagstone

Bellgrove

Cavendish
Juliaetta

East Hope

Southwick

Rose Lake

Careywood

Princeton

Blanchard

Clark Fork

St. Maries

Springston

Post Falls

Grangemont

State Line

Cedar Creek

Spirit Lake

Smelterville

Meadow Creek

Rockford Bay

Headquarters

Marble Creek

Priest River

Bonners Ferry

Pleasant View
Coeur d'Alene

Conkling Park

Moyie Springs

Trestle Creek

Emerald Creek

TROY

LIBBY

EUREKA

PLAINS

CRESTON

IONE MUNI

SANDPOINT

DEER PARK

ELLERPORT

FELTS FLD

CARSON FLD

MINERAL CO

BOUNDARY CO

SHOSHONE CO

SPOKANE INTL

THOMPSON FALLS

ST MARIES MUNI

CABIN CREEK LANDING

PULLMAN MOSCOW RGNL

CRYSTAL LAKES RESORT

COEUR D ALENE PAPPY BOYINGTON FLD

PORT OF WHITMAN BUSINESS AIR CNTR

114°30'0"W

114°30'0"W

114°45'0"W

114°45'0"W

115°0'0"W

115°0'0"W

115°15'0"W

115°15'0"W

115°30'0"W

115°30'0"W

115°45'0"W

115°45'0"W

116°0'0"W

116°0'0"W

116°15'0"W

116°15'0"W

116°30'0"W

116°30'0"W

116°45'0"W

116°45'0"W

117°0'0"W

117°0'0"W

117°15'0"W

117°15'0"W

117°30'0"W

117°30'0"W

49°0'0"N

49°0'0"N

48°45'0"N

48°45'0"N

48°30'0"N

48°30'0"N

48°15'0"N

48°15'0"N

48°0'0"N

48°0'0"N

47°45'0"N

47°45'0"N

47°30'0"N

47°30'0"N

47°15'0"N

47°15'0"N

47°0'0"N

47°0'0"N

46°45'0"N

46°45'0"N

46°30'0"N

46°30'0"N

117°30'0"W

47°0'0"N

117°30'0"W

47°30'0"N

117°30'0"W

48°0'0"N

117°30'0"W

48°30'0"N

117°30'0"W

49°0'0"N

117°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

117°0'0"W

47°30'0"N

117°0'0"W

48°0'0"N

117°0'0"W

48°30'0"N

117°0'0"W

49°0'0"N

116°30'0"W

47°0'0"N

116°30'0"W

47°30'0"N

116°30'0"W

48°0'0"N

116°30'0"W

48°30'0"N

116°30'0"W

49°0'0"N

116°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

116°0'0"W

47°30'0"N

116°0'0"W

48°0'0"N

116°0'0"W

48°30'0"N

116°0'0"W

49°0'0"N

115°30'0"W

47°0'0"N

115°30'0"W

47°30'0"N

115°30'0"W

48°0'0"N

115°30'0"W

48°30'0"N

115°30'0"W

49°0'0"N

115°0'0"W

47°0'0"N

115°0'0"W

47°30'0"N

115°0'0"W

48°0'0"N

115°0'0"W

48°30'0"N

115°0'0"W

49°0'0"N

114°30'0"W

47°0'0"N

114°30'0"W

47°30'0"N

114°30'0"W

48°0'0"N

114°30'0"W

48°30'0"N

114°30'0"W

49°0'0"N

National/Local Vertical Obstructions
% Tower > 200 Feet

% Tower < 200 Feet

% Tower Unknown Height
5 Wind Turbine > 200 Feet
:Y Repeater < 200 Feet
:Y Repeater > 200 Feet

:Y Repeater Unknown Height
:C Smokestack < 200
:C Smokestack > 200 Feet
:̂ Water Tank < 200
:̂ Water Tank > 200 Feet
à Bridge > 200 Feet

2014 Known Aviation Hazards and Retardant Avoidance Areas
Coeur d' Alene Interagency Dispatch Area

Printed: 09-Jun-14

Other Local Obstructions 
and Special Use Areas
ÉðR Retardant Jettison Area

Transmission Line
Chairlift
Retardant Avoidance Areas

Military Training Routes 
and Special Use Areas

! Instrument Route Leg Identifier
Visual Route
Instrument Route
Air Refueling Routes (AFR)

Land Ownership
Commercial 
Local Government
Private
State

Idaho Panhandle  NF
Bureau of Land Management
US Army corps of Engineers

The USDA Forest Service makes no warranty
as to the accuracy, reliability or completeness
of these data for individual or aggregate use
with other data. Original data were compiled 
from various sources. This information may not 
meet national Map Accuracy Standards. This 
product was developed through digital means 
and may be updated without notification.


